Sheet1

BUS ROUTE CNP 06 - BUS # 28 - DONNA DAVIS
PHONE 564-4272 (HOME) 563-0130 (CELL)

AM RUN
TO COLEMAN
727 86 ST & 22 AVE (ANN RAE'S)
730 85 ST & 26 AVE (FAIRBROTHER'S)
7:34 2813 90 ST CAPRON ESTATES
7:37 KANANASKIS WILDS (SIGN)
TO PINEVIEW
7:39 80 ST & 28 AVE (PINEVIEW PARK)
742 7902 23 AVE (GRAY'S)
745 80 ST & 19 AVE (LANT'S)
7:47 77 ST & 18 AVE (FIREHALL) (#7613-BY TELEPHONE POLE)
TO WILLOW DRIVE
7:53 61 ST & 16 AVE (WADSTEIN'S)
7:55 68 ST & 16 AVE (SELENSKY'S)
TO EAST COLEMAN (BUSHTOWN)

8:00 84 8T & 14 AVE (ABBOTSWAY)
8:02 86 85T & 16 AVE (HILLS)
8:03 B6 ST & 17 AVE (SYDORA'S)
8:05 TO: HAS
8:10 83 8T & 19 AVE (ASCHACHER CORNER)
8:14 TO: CCHS
8:17 IRONSTONE
8:26 TO: ISS

PM RUN
RETURN: |TO: ISS 3:10 MON - THURS & 1:10 FRIDAY .......LINE UP IS ROUTE 6, 1, 4 SCHOOL

PICK UP OWN STUDENTS

TO: CCHS 3:30 MON - THURS & 1:30 FRIDAY......Front to Back...Route 2,5,3,7.4,6,1

PICK UP HAS STUDENTS FROM CNP 07

TRONSTONE

PICK UP CCHS STUDENTS

80 ST & 19 AVE (LANT'S)

83 ST & 19 AVE (ASCHACHER CORNER)

86 ST & 17 AVE { SYDORA'S)

B6 8T & 16 AVE (HILLS)

84 ST & 14 AVE {ABBOTSWAY)

77 ST & 18 AVE (FIREHALL) (#7613-BY TELEPHONE POLE)

61 5T & 16 AVE (WADSTEIN'S)

68 ST & 16 AVE (SELENSKY'S)

7902 23 AVE (GRAY'S)

80 ST & 28 AVE (PINEVIEW PARK)

2813 90 ST CAPRON ESTATES

KANANASKIS WILDS (SIGN)

85 ST & 26 AVE (TAIRBROTIIER'S)

86 ST & 22 AVE (ANN RAE'S)




